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2003 WORLD AIRLINE ROAD RACE - 5K NON-AIRLINES RESULTS

5K Non-Airline Men Overall
Truepenny David

Taylor Graham

Furness Peter

5K Non-Airline Women Overall

Tang Vivian
Harbert Jane

Stephens Lynn

NON AIRLINE

Individual

Concorde Guys & Dolls
Concorde Guys & Dolls
Non Airline Individual

Individual
Singapore
Concorde Guys & Dolls
Concorde Guys & Dolls

TIME

00:17:45:00
00:19:00:00
00:20:01:00

00:20:58:00
00:22:19:00
00:23:30:00

2003 WORLD AIRLINE ROAD RACE - 10K NON-AIRLINES RESULTS

10K Non-Airline Men Overall
Truepenny David

Taylor Graham

Gworek Donald

10K Non-Airline Women Overall

Tang Vivian
Moore Julie
Harbert Jane

NON AIRLINE

Individual

Concorde Guys & Dolls
Concorde Guys & Dolls
Non Airline Individual

Individual

Singapore

Non Airline Individual
Concorde Guys & Dolls

TIME

00:36:17:00
00:38:12:00
00:40:10:00

00:41:05:00
00:43:57:00
00:45:17:00



