2003 WORLD AIRLINE ROAD RACE -	EK NON VIDI INES DESI II TS
- ZUUS WURLD AIRLINE RUAD RAGE •	· DK INCHN-AIRLINEO REOULTO

	NAME	NON AIRLINE	TIME
	5K Non-Airline Men Overall Truepenny David Taylor Graham	Individual Concorde Guys & Dolls Concorde Guys & Dolls	00:17:45:00 00:19:00:00
3	Furness Peter	Non Airline Individual	00:20:01:00
2	5K Non-Airline Women Overall Tang Vivian Harbert Jane Stephens Lynn	Individual Singapore Concorde Guys & Dolls Concorde Guys & Dolls	00:20:58:00 00:22:19:00 00:23:30:00

## 2003 WORLD AIRLINE ROAD RACE - 10K NON-AIRLINES RESULTS

	NAME	NON AIRLINE	TIME
	10K Non-Airline Men Overall	Individual	
1	Truepenny David	Concorde Guys & Dolls	00:36:17:00
2	Taylor Graham	Concorde Guys & Dolls	00:38:12:00
3	Gworek Donald	Non Airline Individual	00:40:10:00
	10K Non-Airline Women Overall	Individual	
1	Tang Vivian	Singapore	00:41:05:00
2	Moore Julie	Non Airline Individual	00:43:57:00
3	Harbert Jane	Concorde Guys & Dolls	00:45:17:00